
7/29/2021 1:13:30 PM 12Page:
Ordered by School Name,Pickup Time

Tupelo Public School District
BUS ROUTES AND TIMES

House # Street Pickup Bus Pickup Bus Stop Pickup Time

LAWNDALESchool Name

2103 Bryan Dr 91 MONUMENT DR@BRYAN DR 5:58 AM
2101 Bryan Dr 91 MONUMENT DR@BRYAN DR 5:58 AM
2103 Bryan Dr 91 MONUMENT DR@BRYAN DR 5:58 AM
1202 Harrison St. 91 1301 Lawndale Drive 6:01 AM
1202 Harrison St 91 1301 Lawndale Drive 6:01 AM
1 Hidden Valley Dr 91 HARRISON ST@QUEENSGATE DR 6:02 AM
1300 Harrison St 91 HARRISON ST@QUEENSGATE DR 6:02 AM
1300 Harrison St 91 HARRISON ST@QUEENSGATE DR 6:02 AM
1205 Queensgate Dr 91 LAWNDALE DR@QUEENSGATE DR 6:03 AM
1203 Queensgate Dr 91 LAWNDALE DR@QUEENSGATE DR 6:03 AM
1502 Audubon Dr 91 AUDUBON DR @ VALLEY VIEW CV 6:04 AM
209 Road 1046 69 ROAD 1046 6:04 AM
1695 Valley View Cv 91 AUDUBON DR @ VALLEY VIEW CV 6:04 AM
1695 Valley View Cv 91 AUDUBON DR @ VALLEY VIEW CV 6:04 AM
2023 Hummingbird Ln 91 HUMMINGBIRD LN@N CLA WOOD PL@CLA WOOD PL 6:06 AM
1903 skylark cir 91 HUMMINGBIRD LN @ DOVE COVE 6:06 AM
1222 Robin Cv 91 ROBIN COVE 6:09 AM
1035 Green Tee Rd 71 S GLOSTER ST@GREEN TEE RD 6:10 AM
1035A Green Tee Rd 71 S GLOSTER ST@GREEN TEE RD 6:10 AM
1033C Green Tee Rd 71 S GLOSTER ST@GREEN TEE RD 6:10 AM
1033C Green Tee Rd 71 S GLOSTER ST@GREEN TEE RD 6:10 AM
1357 Green Tee Rd 71 S GLOSTER ST@GREEN TEE RD 6:10 AM
2 Barley Ct 71 S GLOSTER ST@BARLEY CT 6:11 AM
14 Barley Ct 71 S GLOSTER ST@BARLEY CT 6:11 AM
2406 William Dr 91 RUFFWOOD RD@KATHRYN CIR@WILLIAM DR 6:13 AM
101 Kathryn Cir 91 RUFFWOOD RD@KATHRYN CIR@WILLIAM DR 6:13 AM
101 Kathryn Cir 91 RUFFWOOD RD@KATHRYN CIR@WILLIAM DR 6:13 AM
3639 Southern Heights Rd 71 GREEN TEE RD@SOUTHERN HEIGHTS RD 6:15 AM
2409B Lawndale Dr 91 2409 Lawndale Drive 6:16 AM
128 Road 33 69 HWY 6 WEST @ ROAD 33 6:26 AM
128 Road 33 69 HWY 6 WEST @ ROAD 33 6:26 AM
2411 Green Tee Rd 71 GREEN TEE RD@S THOMAS ST 6:26 AM
1316 Erin St 74 S GREEN ST@ERIN ST 6:28 AM
1316 Erin St 74 S GREEN ST@ERIN ST 6:28 AM
911 Grant St 74 VAN BUREN AVE@GRANT ST 6:31 AM
911 Grant St 74 VAN BUREN AVE@GRANT ST 6:31 AM
1404 Van Buren Ave 74 VAN BUREN AVE@GRANT ST 6:31 AM
19 Barley Ct 71 BARLEY CT 6:31 AM
23 Barley Ct 71 BARLEY CT 6:31 AM
6 Barley Ct 71 BARLEY CT 6:31 AM
6 Barley Ct 71 BARLEY CT 6:31 AM
22 Barley Ct 71 BARLEY CT 6:31 AM
3 Barley Ct 71 BARLEY CT 6:31 AM
25 Barley Ct 71 BARLEY CT 6:31 AM
1 Barley Ct 71 BARLEY CT 6:31 AM
211 Road 53 69 ROAD 53@HIGH FOREST DR 6:32 AM
45 Barley Ct 71 BARLEY CT 6:32 AM
1303 Van Buren Ave 74 VAN BUREN AVE@TAYLOR ST 6:32 AM
38 Barley Ct 71 BARLEY CT 6:32 AM
39 Barley Ct 71 BARLEY CT 6:32 AM
47 Barley Ct 71 BARLEY CT 6:32 AM
47 Barley Ct 71 BARLEY CT 6:32 AM
48 Barley Ct 71 BARLEY CT 6:32 AM
1406 Van Buren Ave 74 VAN BUREN AVE@TAYLOR ST 6:32 AM
35 Barley Ct 71 BARLEY CT 6:32 AM



7/29/2021 1:13:30 PM 13Page:
Ordered by School Name,Pickup Time

Tupelo Public School District
BUS ROUTES AND TIMES

House # Street Pickup Bus Pickup Bus Stop Pickup Time

LAWNDALESchool Name

1001 Cleveland St 74 915 GARFIELD STREET 6:33 AM
1306 President Ave 74 PRESIDENT AVE@TAYLOR ST 6:33 AM
925 Harrison St 74 PRESIDENT AVE@TAYLOR ST 6:33 AM
1100 Cleveland St 74 FILLMORE DR@COOLIDGE ST 6:34 AM
1100 Cleveland St 74 FILLMORE DR@COOLIDGE ST 6:34 AM
529 Wooten Cv 69 McPHERSON RD@COONEWAH TRL 6:36 AM
2101 Fillmore Dr 74 FILLMORE DR@FILMORE DR 6:36 AM
2102 Fillmore Dr 74 FILLMORE DR@FILMORE DR 6:36 AM
5134 Coonewah Trl 69 5134 Coonewah Trail 6:36 AM
3415 Shonda Cir 71 SHONDA CIR 6:37 AM
3415 Shonda Cir 71 SHONDA CIR 6:37 AM
3420 Shonda Cir 71 SHONDA CIR 6:37 AM
2079 Modeannia St 74 MODEANNIA ST@SHEA ST 6:38 AM
168 River Run 69 VERMELLE DR@ASHLEY ST@WILLENA CIR 6:44 AM
441 Willena Cir 69 449 Willena Circle 6:45 AM
430 Willena Cir 69 449 Willena Circle 6:45 AM
430 Willena Cir 69 449 Willena Circle 6:45 AM
435 Willena Cir 69 449 Willena Circle 6:45 AM
4848 Stonebridge Cv 69 LOCUST LN@STONEBRIDGE COVE 6:48 AM
4798 W Main St 69 4798 West Main Stree 6:50 AM
2869 Evans Cir 42 BEASLEY DR@EVANS CIR 6:50 AM
2699 Woodglen Dr 90 1832 Parkwood Drive 6:50 AM
4753 W Main St 69 4753 W MAIN ST 6:50 AM
3048 Moore Ave 42 BEASLEY DR@MOORE AVE 6:51 AM
1794 Rollingwood Dr 90 ROLLINGWOOD DR 6:51 AM
2808 Evans Cir 42 EVANS CIR 6:51 AM
3075 Moore Ave 42 BEASLEY DR@MOORE AVE 6:51 AM
2685 Edwards St 42 BEASLEY DR@MOORE AVE 6:51 AM
1020 Evelyn Dr 90 EVELYN DR@JIM ST 6:52 AM
1022 Evelyn Dr 90 EVELYN DR@JIM ST 6:52 AM
2898 Jim St 90 EVELYN DR@JIM ST 6:52 AM
2922 Beasley Dr 42 2961 BEASLEY DR 6:53 AM
1111 Terry Rd 90 JIM ST@TERRY RD 6:53 AM
1111 Terry Rd 90 JIM ST@TERRY RD 6:53 AM
1109 Terry Rd 90 JIM ST@TERRY RD 6:53 AM
3106 Beasley Dr 42 3106 Beasley Drive 6:54 AM
3083 Beasley Dr 42 3106 Beasley Drive 6:54 AM
3270 Beasley Dr 42 3253 BEASLEY DRIVE 6:54 AM
3097 Beasley Dr 42 3106 Beasley Drive 6:54 AM
3106 Beasley Dr 42 3106 Beasley Drive 6:54 AM
3503 Robert Kennedy Dr 42 3503 ROBERT KENNEDY DRIVE/3369 Beasley Dr 6:55 AM
3427 Robert Kennedy Dr 42 3503 ROBERT KENNEDY DRIVE/3369 Beasley Dr 6:55 AM
3457 Robert Kennedy Dr 42 3503 ROBERT KENNEDY DRIVE/3369 Beasley Dr 6:55 AM
3457 Robert Kennedy Dr 42 3503 ROBERT KENNEDY DRIVE/3369 Beasley Dr 6:55 AM
3289 Robert Kennedy Dr 42 WILLIE MOORE RD@ROBERT KENNEDY DR 6:56 AM
3314 Robert Kennedy Dr 42 WILLIE MOORE RD@ROBERT KENNEDY DR 6:56 AM
3319 Robert Kennedy Dr 42 WILLIE MOORE RD@ROBERT KENNEDY DR 6:56 AM
3319 Robert Kennedy Dr 42 WILLIE MOORE RD@ROBERT KENNEDY DR 6:56 AM
3110 Monterey Dr 90 CRAIGMONT CIR@MONTEREY DR 6:56 AM
3068 Haven Acres 42 3499 WILLIE MOORE RD 6:57 AM
3052 Haven Acres 42 3499 WILLIE MOORE RD 6:57 AM
3083 Haven Acres 42 3499 WILLIE MOORE RD 6:57 AM
3333 Meadow Dr 42 WILLIE MOORE RD@MEADOW DR 6:59 AM
3000 Willie Moore Rd 42 3032 WILLIE MOORE RD 7:00 AM
913 Lynden Blvd 74 910 Lynden Boulevard 7:00 AM



7/29/2021 1:13:30 PM 14Page:
Ordered by School Name,Pickup Time

Tupelo Public School District
BUS ROUTES AND TIMES

House # Street Pickup Bus Pickup Bus Stop Pickup Time

LAWNDALESchool Name

925 Lynden Blvd 74 910 Lynden Boulevard 7:00 AM
3032 Willie Moore Rd 42 3032 WILLIE MOORE RD 7:00 AM
925 Lynden Blvd 74 910 Lynden Boulevard 7:00 AM
3047 Willie Moore Rd 42 3032 WILLIE MOORE RD 7:00 AM
896 Lynden Blvd 74 910 Lynden Boulevard 7:00 AM
919 Ridgecrest Dr 74 918 RIDGECREST DRIVE 7:01 AM
918 Ridgecrest Dr 74 918 RIDGECREST DRIVE 7:01 AM
918 Ridgecrest Dr 74 918 RIDGECREST DRIVE 7:01 AM
902 Chickasaw Trl 74 920 Chickasaw Trl 7:02 AM
914 Chickasaw Trl 74 920 Chickasaw Trl 7:02 AM
910 Chickasaw Trl 74 920 Chickasaw Trl 7:02 AM
1105 Chickasaw Trl 74 1103 CHICKASAW TRAIL 7:03 AM
1021 Chickasaw Trl 74 1103 CHICKASAW TRAIL 7:03 AM
1019 Chickasaw Trl 74 1103 CHICKASAW TRAIL 7:03 AM
102 Ford Cir 74 ROCKEFELLER AV@FORD CIR 7:04 AM
104 Ford Cir 74 ROCKEFELLER AV@FORD CIR 7:04 AM
104 Ford Cir 74 ROCKEFELLER AV@FORD CIR 7:04 AM
1000 Monroe St 74 PRESIDENT AVE @ SHUMACOLA TRL 7:05 AM
1006 Monroe St 74 PRESIDENT AVE @ SHUMACOLA TRL 7:05 AM
1008 McKinley St 74 PRESIDENT AVE@MCKINLEY ST 7:06 AM
1010 McKinley St 74 PRESIDENT AVE@MCKINLEY ST 7:06 AM
1014 McKinley St 74 FILLMORE DR@COOLIDGE ST 7:09 AM
1015 McKinley St 74 FILLMORE DR@COOLIDGE ST 7:09 AM
1708 Fillmore Dr 74 FILLMORE DR@COOLIDGE ST 7:09 AM
1704 Fillmore Dr 74 FILLMORE DR@COOLIDGE ST 7:09 AM
1018 Monroe St 74 FILLMORE DR@TAFT ST 7:09 AM


